Sample for Reference Purposes Only. Forms have bilingual format for your convenience, but must be
completed and filed with the court in English.

e 4 © CIRCUIT COURT FOR , MARYLAND
R RETE | K5
rcin¥ SITTING AS A JUVENILE COURT Cl%/féunty
Ve DAETEEM BN )
Located at
Hisk
Court Address
R
In the Matter of: Case Number:
HIN: RS
Respondent/Petitioner
e B Tracking Number:
Date of Birth: B HS:
HA H A Other Reference Numbers:
Hithz=%E51:
Date:
HHA:
PETITION FOR EXPUNGEMENT OF JUVENILE RECORDS
DETRBSEES

(Code, Courts Article, §3-8A-27.1)
(GEEYEYEPRSRTFREE 3-8A-27.1 &)

1. (Check one of the following boxes.) On or about

Date

I was| ]arrested or | |served with a citation by an officer of the
Law Enforcement Agency

at , Maryland, as a result of the following incident
(BJIELL I HEHRG— I8, ) REIE - )
HA
—fz BB ek RIREE,
PIEHLA
M URAE S HL N , PRI DA N S A el A e

2. 1 was charged with the offense of

FHHEIILH
3. On or about , the charge was disposed of as follows
KRYHE , NSRRI AL E
Date
HH#A

(check one of the following boxes):
(BJIELL P I HERG— 1L TR ©
a. Q The State’s Attorney entered a nolle prosequi.
MR AR & IR TRIA,
b. Q The delinquency or Child in Need of Supervision petition or the citation was dismissed.
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Case Number:
ESLSTEEN
c. LJ The court, in an adjudicatory hearing, did not find that the allegations in the delinquency or Child in
Need of Supervision petition or citation were true.
TERGRITIES: b, TR &R, < T/ DAL g i) Lo 75 2 8 1915 R sl e M4 a AN B 5L,
d. [ The adjudicatory hearing was not held within two (2) years after the delinquency or Child in Need of
Supervision petition or citation was filed.
TE/ DR FR ) L AR I 11 PR BRSPS N (2) SR NARZRA TR ITIE,
e. [ | Thecourt,ina disposition hearing, found that I did not require guidance, treatment, or rehabilitation.
TEALEITIES I, K&, AT EIE S 6T T8RS,
The court, in a disposition hearing, found that I did require guidance, treatment, or rehabilitation.
FEALEWTIER b, RBEE, TR E5 T 1A 7B,
4. Each of the following statements are true (check each true statement):
AN B IRIRL B (AR SR R) :
a. L] Tam atleast 18 years old.
TR 18 %5,

[y

b. [ Atleast two (2) years have elapsed since the last official action in my juvenile record.
_ BHEMDEEFRINRE —RIERIFALCE, E&8dEE2D0MW (2) F 7,
c. Q I have never been adjudicated delinquent, or, I was only adjudicated delinquent one time.
PMARGECE N DFALIR, 8#, T8 G —IREGE N DFILTE,
d. Q I have not subsequently been convicted of any offense.
W RIEAWHIL A EMTRT,
e. [l No delinquency petition or criminal charge is pending against me.
AR A EON T A DA A0 TR 15 I SO a2
f. ) Ihave not been adjudicated delinquent for an offense that, if committed by an adult, would constitute:
a crime of violence (as defined in Code, Criminal Law Article, §14-101); a violation of Code, Criminal
~ Law Article, §3-308; or a felony.
TIA RIGH IR H A N SEHERF S A pl DA AR SR Y SRATHEE0E 9 DR R B ITAE R G SUGE
HORITHTESKER 14-101 2%) R TR MRS 3-308 SRl E IR,
g. Q I have not been required to register as a sex offender under Code, Criminal Procedure Article, §11-704.

MHEGEID R IR AR T 25308 11-704 2%, BIE B WE SR B I MALGEE,

h. ] Ihave notbeen adjudicated delinquent for an offense involving the use of a firearm, (as defined in Code,
Public Safety Article, §5-101) in the commission of a crime of violence (as defined in Code, Criminal
Law Article, §14-101).
PP R R AL Lt FE AL AE (& X ILGREDIITHITRSRER 14-101 5%) I EAAE S (G LG
B AT 2R 5-101 4%) MEGE /DR E,

i. [l Ihave fully paid any monetary restitution ordered by the court in the delinquency proceeding.

_ REEFEADFEILTRIFIAIER NS AR RS,

J- [ ] Tunderstand that the court shall consider my best interests, my stability in the community, and the safety

of the public in its consideration of this petition.

TR, ERBEAE TEA TR RN N2 TR TR AV B M 7, FRAEAL XA BIRSE M DS A AR 22 42
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Case Number:

ZHYRE

I request the court to enter an Order for Expungement of my juvenile record pertaining to the above action.

FIERKIEBEH DAL TR IA TIRFRA DL SRR S

I solemnly affirm under the penalties of perjury that the contents of this document are true to the best of my
knowledge, information, and belief.

AR NI, F8ANFRIFRE, ISPFAE B A A H Z e 1,

Date Signature
H B4
Telephone Number Printed Name
HLIE S5 [EREEA
Fax Address
fEH Hikk
E-mail City, State, Zip
L RS BT R R AG
PEEXP
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